ChromegaChiralTM
CSP Media and Columns
ES Industries • 701 S. Route 73 • West Berlin, NJ 08091 USA
856-753-8400 • 800-356-6140 • Fax 856-753-8484
Visit our web site at www.esind.com or call 1-800-356-6140
Email: info@esind.com
p h a r m a c e u t i c a l • e n v i r o n m e n t a l • c h e m i c a l • b i o c h e m i c a l
s e p a r a t i o n  &  p u r i f i c a t i o n

7
ChiralPak®, OD, AD, AY-H, OZ-H, AZ, OJ and AS-H and are registered trademarks of Daicel Corporation. Lux® is a registered trademark of Phenomenex, Inc.
ChromegaChiral Columns - Ordering Information
Description Analytical
(100 x 4.6 mm)
Analytical
(150 x 4.6 mm)
Analytical
(250 x 4.6 mm)
Semi-Preparative
(250 x 20 mm ID)
Preparative
(250 x 30 mm ID)
5 micron
ChromegaChiral CCO 125251-CCO 135251-CCO 155251-CCO 158251-CCO 15N251-CCO
ChromegaChiral CCA 125251-CCA 135251-CCA 155251-CCA 158251-CCA 15N251-CCA
ChromegaChiral CCC 125251-CCC 135251-CCC 155251-CCC 158251-CCC 15N251-CCC
ChromegaChiral CCJ 125251-CCJ 135251-CCJ 155251-CCJ 158251-CCJ 15N251-CCJ
ChromegaChiral CCS 125251-CCS 135251-CCS 155251-CCS 158251-CCS 15N251-CCS
ChromegaChiral CC2 125251-CC2 135251-CC2 155251-CC2 158251-CC2 15N251-CC2
ChromegaChiral CC3 125251-CC3 135251-CC3 155251-CC3 158251-CC3 15N251-CC3
ChromegaChiral CC4 125251-CC4 135251-CC4 155251-CC4 158251-CC4 15N251-CC4
ChromegaChiral CCX 125251-CCX 135251-CCX 155251-CCX 158251-CCX 15N251-CCX
ChromegaChiral CCU 125251-CCU 135251-CCU 155251-CCU 158251-CCU 15N251-CCU
10 micron
ChromegaChiral CCO 125351-CCO 135351-CCO 155351-CCO 158351-CCO 15N351-CCO
ChromegaChiral CCA 125351-CCA 135351-CCA 155351-CCA 158351-CCA 15N351-CCA
ChromegaChiral CCC 125351-CCC 135351-CCC 155351-CCC 158351-CCC 15N351-CCC
ChromegaChiral CCJ 125351-CCJ 135351-CCJ 155351-CCJ 158351-CCJ 15N351-CCJ
ChromegaChiral CCS 125351-CCS 135351-CCS 155351-CCS 158351-CCS 15N351-CCS
ChromegaChiral CC2 125351-CC2 135351-CC2 155351-CC2 158351-CC2 15N351-CC2
ChromegaChiral CC3 125351-CC3 135351-CC3 155351-CC3 158351-CC3 15N351-CC3
ChromegaChiral CC4 125351-CC4 135351-CC4 155351-CC4 158351-CC4 15N351-CC4
ChromegaChiral CCX 125351-CCX 135351-CCX 155351-CCX 158351-CCX 15N351-CCX
ChromegaChiral CCU 125351-CCU 135351-CCU 155351-CCU 158351-CCU 15N351-CCU
Description Analytical
(100 x 4.6 mm)
Analytical
(150 x 4.6 mm)
Analytical
(250 x 4.6 mm)
Semi-Preparative
(150 x 20 mm ID)
Preparative
(250 x 20 mm ID)
5 micron
ChromegaChiral CCA F4 125251-CCA-F4 135251-CCA-F4 155251-CCA-F4 138251-CCA-F4 158251-CCA-F4
ChromegaChiral CCO F2 125251-CCO-F2 135251-CCO-F2 155251-CCO-F2 138251-CCO-F2 158251-CCO-F2
ChromegaChiral CCO F4 125251-CCO-F4 135251-CCO-F4 155251-CCO-F4 138251-CCO-F4 158251-CCO-F4
ChromegaChiral CCO F4T3 125251-CCO-F4T3 135251-CCO-F4T3 155251-CCO-F4T3 138251-CCO-F4T3 158251-CCO-F4T3
10 micron
ChromegaChiral CCA F4 155351-CCA-F4 138351-CCA-F4 158351-CCA-F4
ChromegaChiral CCO F2 155351-CCO-F2 138351-CCO-F2 158351-CCO-F2
ChromegaChiral CCO F4 155351-CCO-F4 138351-CCO-F4 158351-CCO-F4